  Lafayette Full Symphony Orchestra
KMEA Festival and Spring Concert Rehearsal Schedule
March 20, 3014 – Festival Assessment

May 22, 2014 – Spring Concert
Rehearsal Schedule

Sectionals:

Tuesday, February 18


6:00-8:00 pm

Strings


Orchestra Room

Thursday, February 20

3:45-5:15 pm

Strings


Orchestra Room

Tuesday, February 25


3:45-5:15 pm

Strings


Orchestra Room

Sunday, April 27


2:00-3:30 pm

Woodwinds 

Orchestra Room

Sunday, April 27


3:30-5:00 pm

Brass
 

Orchestra Room

Full Ensemble Rehearsals: (Percussion Needed)




Tuesday, March 11


3:45-5:15 pm

Full


Orchestra Room

Thursday, March 13


3:45-5:15 pm

Full


Orchestra Room

Monday, March 17


3:45-5:15 pm

Full


Orchestra Room

Wednesday, April 30


3:45-5:15 pm

Full


Orchestra Room

Monday, May 6


3:45-6:00 pm

Full


Orchestra Room 

Thursday, May 8 


3:45-6:00 pm

Full


Orchestra Room 
Wednesday, May 14


3:45-5:15 pm

Full


Orchestra Room


Monday, May 19


3:45-5:15 pm

Full


Orchestra Room


KMEA Assessment Performance Event @ Singletary Center for the Arts
Thursday, March 20




Call Time



6:15 pm


Warm Up



7:00 pm
Perform



7:30 pm

Spring Concert @ Singletary Center for the Arts

Thursday, May 22

Call Time



6:16

Perform



7:00



Dress:

Tux with black dress shoes, black bowtie, and black cumberbund for Gentlemen - if you don’t have a tux from CKYO then wear all black

CKYO or LHS choir dress for all ladies – if you don’t have either one of these then wear all black – must be dress pants or floor length dress. Questions – e-mail Mr. Kent: phil.kent@fayette.kyschools.us or check out the orchestra website for updates: www.lafayetteorchestra.org
